
 

Calculation – re General Reserve Consideration: 

 

2026/27 2025/26 Movement

PARISH AREA

Cliffe 2208.14 2088.33 119.81

Determine the precept by entering required precept amount OR

Council Tax Base Figure for 2026/27 2208.14

Required 2026/27 Precept for Parish 97,290.65£    

Band A (6/9 of Band D) 29.37£          

Band B (7/9 of Band D) 34.27£          

Band C (8/9 of Band D) 39.16£          

Band D charge 44.06£          

Band E (11/9 of Band D) 53.85£          

Band F (13/9 of Band D) 63.64£          

Band G (15/9 of Band D) 73.43£          

Band H (18/9 of Band D) 88.12£          

PRECEPT

2026/27 97,290.65£    

…was 2025/26 91,202.00£    

BAND D charge for Parish

2026/27 44.06£          

…was 2025/26 43.67£          

% Change 0.9%

TAXBASE

PRECEPT
Budget 
2026/27

Total Income 9,117.00£        
Total Expenditure 108,614.00£  

Net Position 99,497.00-£     

General Reserves 31/03/25 40,848.00£     
General Reserves 31/03/26 forecast movement 10,659.00£     

51,507.00£     

GROSS SHORTFALL 47,990.00-£     
RECOMMENDED RESERVE 49,300.00£     

BUDGET FUNDING FIGURE 97,290.00-£     

Budget 2024/25 87,513.00£     
Budget 2025/26 91,307.00£     4.34%
Budget 2026/27 99,797.00£     9.30%

Precept 25/26 91,202.00£     
Precept 26/27 97,290.00£     6.68%

PROPOSED BAND D £44.06
Band D

tax base 2024/25 2007.34 43.60£                  
tax base 2025/26 2088.33 43.67£                  
tax base 2026/27 2208.14 44.06£                  0.9%


